insnnl

19.816

N A NN NN NN

V)
7
’
o
v
%
2
%
2
)
)
0
0
%
%
0
0
7
7,
0
2
2
2
2
<
<
<
<
2
2

%
2
2

=N
SN

J/

Yy, /
////////////////////////AV////////////////////

N
T

A Y

Z

?

%

|

]
/
j

j

/
/

jsans)

B

s N n\l\'wé \

ia

o [

(..@.)

('@')

48.000

48.000

00X0006-

20
19
18| 4 2128 A37 |DIAL INDICATOR-.250" RANGE, 2 /14" BODY 0D
17 | 24 | 93190A550 |1/4-20 X 200" 316 SS HEX BOLT
16 | 8 | 92185A199 |8-32 X 100" 316 S5 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
15 | 32| 93190A587 |5/16-18 X 150" 316 SS HEX BOLT
S 14| 4 | 93190A552 |1/4-20 X 225" 316 S5 HEX BOLT (THIS IS A 250" BOLT)
13| 4 2128A31 |DIAL INDICATOR-.250" RANGE, 2 /14" BODY 0D
12| 7 | 3052756 |HOIST RING-3/8-16 (1000 LB LOAD LIMIT)
| 8| 9194A037 |7/8" NOMINAL ID 18-8 SS SPHERICAL WASHER
10| 4 | 91847A565 |7/8-14 18-8 SS THIN HEX NUT
9 | 4 | 94804A375 |7/8-14 316 S5 HEX NUT
8 | 4 | 9480A370 |7/8-9 316 55 HEX NUT
/| 8 278805 | THRUST FPLATE
6| 4 278804 |REFERENCE ROD
5| 4 278800  |ADJUSTER ASSEMBLY
418 278799  |ADJUSTMENT SFPACER
3| 4 278798  |INDICATOR CLAMP
2 |1 278797  |BACK DISTORTION PLATE
711 278796 |FRONT DISTORTION PLATE
ITEM{REQ | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED SHOP ORDERS LAWRENCE BERKELEY NATIONAL LABORATORY
% e PRAOTE 1/6540 . G- UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA - BERKELEY
& o = 005 [FNGH 25 S 1B ReaD. R, MUON COLLIDER
iﬁLWES%REIWAh_III_EgEZD gHE;gECDLAl:JgSSZTOCK FINISH. & ?ELIVER SE O OND L/NE - SUB 7-/ TLE
G A o i MANUEL TUNER ASSEMBL Y
crEAK EO0ES 154 M, O MAGHNED W [Metam T TS TOETAL | ooXoooo |SCAE 1/4 > Pt
REFERENCES - ASHE Y145 ANS Biot ansisi | B M. DICKINSON 09/28/04 | —VicorTED | DESIoN AGGGNT | GATEGGRY GO0 ' A | =
ALL DIMENSIONSAQRSIIE/AmISINgIZ-iéSANQ/AWS o SKS VIROSTEK DATE 0000-00 |00-00-00 2 7 B 7 9 5 6

REV AW 7/96



